SonoTrackerTM
DESCRIPTION  The SonoTrackerTM  Ultrasonic Level System can monitor up
to 16 vessels with transducers of various frequencies, and vessels of different
heights and shapes and accurately measure the level of many different
materials. It allows you to read levels from 1 foot to beyond 100 feet in
solids, and additionally the same unit can be used for open channel flow and
differential level measurements.

* For use below -5º F (-20º C)
SON
HOW TO ORDER
SonoTrackerTM
SPECIFICATIONS
FUNCTIONAL SonoTrackerTM
Operating Power 110/220 VAC or 24 VDC
Power Requirement 20 VA
Operating Temperature -5º to 122º F (-20º to 50º C)
Measuring Distance 1 to 100’ depending on sensor
PERFORMANCE
Transducer
Compatibility
Frequencies from 10 KHz to 45 KHz
Memory
Non-volatile RAM, common isolation
parameter storage
Relay Output
Form “C” SPDT, programmable, 10
A 110 VAC, 8 A 230 VAC non-
inductive, 10 A 30 VDC;
available as plug in modules of 2, 4,
5 and 8 relays each
4-20 mA option: Isolated 600 ohms
maximum or externally powered
to 1000 ohms, 12 bit resolution;
available as plug in modules of
2, 4, and 8 outputs with common
isolation;
must be installed in third option slot
Combi-Card option: One combi-
card per unit; combinations are
2 relays, 1 current; or 4 relays, 2
currents
PLC Interface Option
32 channel block transfer, 6 channel
discreet transfers, Profibus-DP Slave
PHYSICAL
Enclosures
NEMA 4X fiberglass reinforced
polyester (FRP) or NEMA 4X Stainless
Steel
Display
Large, back lit alphanumeric liquid
crystal, two lines of 16 characters,
user programmable IDs, selectable
bar graph disply or engineering units
formats
SonoTrackerTM
DESCRIPTION  The range of sensors allows you to read levels from 1 foot to beyond 100 feet in solids. The BT-55
transducer has an extremely narrow beam angle, allowing it to be used in challenging applications. Additionally, the
same unit also performs open channel flow and differential level measurements.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Versatility
• The transducers are designed for your specific
application and environment.
• Available in frequencies of 14kHz, 22kHz, 24
kHz and 43kHz to fit a variety of materials and
distances.
Accuracy
• 1% of rated span in approved bulk solids
applications
• 0.25% of rated span in approved liquid
applications
HOW TO ORDER
SON200057 BT-101 PVC Sensor
SON200058 BT-26 Stainless Steel Sensor
SON200059 BT-26 PVC Sensor
SON200064 BT-26 PVC Sensor with TC
SON200069 BT-26 Stainless Steel Sensor with TC
SON200074 BT-61 PVC Sensor with TC
SON200077 BT-61 PVC Sensor
SON200084 BT-101 PVC Sensor with TC
SON200085 * BT-55 PVC Sensor
SON210027
Junction Box, NEMA 4x with 5 terminal
connections
61-6018-02-010 External temperature probe
39-2049-01 Aiming Kit (excluding BT-55)
39-2049-03 Aiming Kit (BT-55 Only)
Notes:
• Non-pressurized flanges with standard ANSI 150 lb bolt
hole configurations are available in 3”, 4”, 6”, 8” and 12”.
• Use part number 33-2074-01 for sensor cable and
LUC036177 for temperature compensation cable.
* This sensor not FM Approved
BT-26
Stainless Steel Sensor
BT-55
PVC Sensor
BT-101
PVC Sensor
APPROVALS
Transducers are FM approved: S
Class I, II, III; Division I, Groups C,
D, E, F and G; T5
150 Venture Boulevard · Spartanburg, SC  29306
Tel: (800) 778-9242 · (864) 574-8060
Fax: (864) 574-8063
E-mail: sales@bindicator.com
2012  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
SON280002  Rev. F
SonoTrackerTM
TRANSDUCER SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal
Range
Liquids
Nominal
Range
Solids
Minimum
Range
Temperature
Range Weight Frequency Beam Angle
BT-26PT 25’ (7.6m) 15’ (4.6m) 12” (305mm)
-40° to 160°F
(-40° to 71°C)
1.2 lbs
(0.5 kg)
43KHz 12° included
BT-26ST 25’ (7.6m) 15’ (4.6m) 12” (305mm)
-40° to 230°F
(-40° to 110°C)
1.2 lbs
(0.5 kg)
43KHz 12° included
BT-61PT 50’ (15.2m) 30’ (9.2m) 24” (610mm)
-40° to 160°F
(-40° to 71°C)
3.1 lbs
(1.4 kg)
22KHz 12° included
BT-55 100’